[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

fakerate vs x?

Ratio

Fake rate vs.

| R R h sk LR R R R R Lt b

12 14 16 18 20
track x2

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

track x2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

il
0.8:
0.6
0.4

0.2

J.-G_

,H
..i
=
s

el

8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

DOM_CKF
DQM_mkFitInit

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0.8F
0.6
0.4

0.2

1

0.5F

0 R L UL UL RS,

By,

e,

£

R R

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio

L'G-!IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII




	Contents
	Page 1


